XA PRO 3D GTX®
L40472100 Maz Blue/Black/Lime Green
Maz Blue/Black/Lime Green

! .":ﬁrs

sy Q@ E&@r € = Otholite
sens/iHIT

Play with a legend

There'snobad weather whenyou've gottherightgear. The XAPRO 3D GTX®is theultimateadventure
shoe that connects you with every type of terrain and couldn't care less about the conditions.
Stability Grip Long-lasting Protection

The 3D Advanced Chassis delivers Full premiumwettractiongripis Made with GORE-TEX®, a

a consistent ride in even the most more than a technology, it's a reinforced toe cap and smartly

rugged terrain. It's all about mentality: you can simply ignore  placed protection, this is a shoe

confidence. wet ground and charge ahead. on a mission: to keep your feet in
perfect shape.

OUTSOLE

* Contagrip® MA
MIDSOLE
* EnergyCell

CHASSIS
* 3D Advanced Chassis™

UPPER MATERIAL
* Waterproof materials

SOCKLINER
* Molded OrtholLite®



Size
info

JP

MON
DO

UK
UN

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

* Lace pocket
* SensiFit™

LACING SYSTEM

* Quicklace™

MEMBRANE
* GORE-TEX®

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.

40 40 41
2/3  1/3
40 40 41
2/3 173
25 255 26
25 255 26
65 |7 7.5
7 75 8

42

42

26.5
26.5

2/3

43
1/3

43
1/3

27.5

44
23

44
2/3

28.5
28.5

10
10.5

45
1/3

45

10.5
I

29.5
29.5

I
1.5

46 47
2/3 173
46 47
2/3 | 1/3
30 30.5
30 30.5
1.5 12

12 12.5

31
31

12.5
13

49
1/3

49
1/3

32
32

13.5
14



