XA PRO 3D GTX® L40472100 Maz Blue/Black/Lime Green



Maz Blue/Black/Lime Green















Play with a legend

There's no bad weather when you've got the right gear. The XAPRO 3D GTX® is the ultimate adventure shoe that connects you with every type of terrain and couldn't care less about the conditions.

Stability

The 3D Advanced Chassis delivers Full premium wet traction grip is a consistent ride in even the most more than a technology, it's a rugged terrain. It's all about confidence.

Grip

mentality: you can simply ignore wet ground and charge ahead.

Long-lasting Protection

Made with GORE-TEX®, a reinforced toe cap and smartly placed protection, this is a shoe on a mission: to keep your feet in perfect shape.

OUTSOLE

Contagrip® MA

MIDSOLE

EnergyCell

CHASSIS

3D Advanced Chassis[™]

UPPER MATERIAL

Waterproof materials

SOCKLINER

Molded OrthoLite®

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

- Lace pocket
 SensiFit[™]

LACING SYSTEM

Quicklace™

MEMBRANE

• GORE-TEX®

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.

Size info														
D	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
F	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
JP	25	25.5	26	26.5	27	27.5	28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
MON DO	25	25.5	26	26.5	27		28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
UK	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	П	11.5	12	12.5	13.5
US	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	П	11.5	12	12.5	13	14